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Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned  JPMSplc  JPMSAL  JPMCBNA  JFAML  JPMIMI  JPMCBNA  JPMAMUK Total
Balance as of 23 February 2018 16,291,230           297,428,917                    5.48% 4,236       10,505,712    8               1,807,411    656,460    1,494,835    1,822,568    16,291,230    

26-Feb-18 JFAML Sale Equity AUD 3.86   (145,673)       $ 562,399.8 16,145,557           297,428,917                    5.43% -          -                -            (145,673)      -          -              -              (145,673)        
26-Feb-18 JFAML Sale Equity AUD 3.86   (145,674)       $ 562,403.6 15,999,883           297,428,917                    5.38% -          -                -            (145,674)      -          -              -              (145,674)        
26-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 3.86   (123,474)       $ 476,834.1 15,876,409           297,428,917                    5.34% -          (123,474)        -            -              -          -              -              (123,474)        
26-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 3.86   (450,000)       $ 1,737,000.0 15,426,409           297,428,917                    5.19% -          (450,000)        -            -              -          -              -              (450,000)        
26-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 3.87   (125,388)       $ 485,324.0 15,301,021           297,428,917                    5.14% -          (125,388)        -            -              -          -              -              (125,388)        
26-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 3.87   (5,000,000)    $ 19,350,000.0 10,301,021           297,428,917                    3.46% -          (5,000,000)     -            -              -          -              -              (5,000,000)     
26-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 3.87   5,000,000     $ 19,350,000.0 15,301,021           297,428,917                    5.14% -          5,000,000      -            -              -          -              -              5,000,000      
27-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 3.86   13,030          $ 50,243.1 15,314,051           297,428,917                    5.15% -          13,030           -            -              -          -              -              13,030           
27-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 3.86   3,034            $ 11,711.2 15,317,085           297,428,917                    5.15% -          3,034            -            -              -          -              -              3,034            
27-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 3.86   2,053            $ 7,924.6 15,319,138           297,428,917                    5.15% -          2,053            -            -              -          -              -              2,053            
27-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 3.86   28,491          $ 110,006.4 15,347,629           297,428,917                    5.16% -          28,491           -            -              -          -              -              28,491           
26-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 3.86   46,694          $ 180,272.2 15,394,323           297,428,917                    5.18% -          46,694           -            -              -          -              -              46,694           
26-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 3.87   (13,690)         $ 52,980.3 15,380,633           297,428,917                    5.17% -          (13,690)         -            -              -          -              -              (13,690)         
26-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 3.86   1,157            $ 4,466.0 15,381,790           297,428,917                    5.17% -          1,157            -            -              -          -              -              1,157            
27-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 3.85   (81,563)         $ 314,278.6 15,300,227           297,428,917                    5.14% -          (81,563)         -            -              -          -              -              (81,563)         
27-Feb-18 JFAML Sale Equity AUD 3.86   (195,861)       $ 755,220.4 15,104,366           297,428,917                    5.08% -          -                -            (195,861)      -          -              -              (195,861)        
27-Feb-18 JFAML Sale Equity AUD 3.86   (195,861)       $ 755,220.4 14,908,505           297,428,917                    5.01% -          -                -            (195,861)      -          -              -              (195,861)        
27-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 3.86   (284,681)       $ 1,098,975.1 14,623,824           297,428,917                    4.92% -          (284,681)        -            -              -          -              -              (284,681)        
27-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 3.86   (5,546)           $ 21,407.6 14,618,278           297,428,917                    4.91% -          (5,546)           -            -              -          -              -              (5,546)           
27-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 3.86   (12,775)         $ 49,311.5 14,605,503           297,428,917                    4.91% -          (12,775)         -            -              -          -              -              (12,775)         

Balance as of 27 February 2018 14,605,503           297,428,917                    4.91% 4,236       9,503,054      8               1,124,342    656,460    1,494,835    1,822,568    14,605,503    

JPMSplc- J.P. Morgan Securities plc
JPMSAL-J.P. Morgan Securities Australia Limited

JPMCBNA-JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.
JFAML-JF Asset Management Limited

JPMIMI-J.P. MORGAN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT INC.
JPMAMUK-JPMORGAN ASSET MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED
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